
Green Fealing

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pinzi Giacomo (06/2632) 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4

Fossoni  Riccardo (06/2637) 4 3 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 6 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Lenzi Rubina (06/2635) 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 5

Tonioni Cristina (06/2636) 2 3 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 2

Costanzo Giuseppe (06/2638) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0

Pastorelli Tommaso (06/2633) 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donzelli Alessia (06/2634) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2

Aquini Luca  (06/2658) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinzi Giacomo 06/2632 44 38 0,86

Fossoni  Riccardo 06/2637 25 31 1,24

Lenzi Rubina 06/2635 24 13 0,54

Tonioni Cristina 06/2636 24 13 0,54

Costanzo Giuseppe 06/2638 19 11 0,58

Pastorelli Tommaso 06/2633 21 11 0,52

Donzelli Alessia 06/2634 14 8 0,57

Aquini Luca 06/2658 13 6 0,46

Ex Miniera Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 2 5 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 12 3 6 4 7 4 12 2 3

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 4 6 2 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 8

Tondi Alessio (06/2447) 2 2 4 10 2 4 4 6 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 10

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 4 11 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10

Taormina Antonio (06/2526) 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 11 1 1 4 8 4 9 0 0

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 6 0 0

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 43 107 2,49

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 40 83 2,08

Tondi Alessio 06/2447 34 74 2,18

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 26 61 2,35

Taormina Antonio 06/2526 37 60 1,62

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 10 18 1,80

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 2 2 1,00

Club Da Mario

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Gagliardi Andrea (06/2140) 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 11 2 0 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 9

Tiberi Paolo (06/2648) 4 1 4 8 4 9 4 6 2 2 2 5 4 5 4 3 2 6 4 5 0 0 2 6

Bizzi Carlo (06/2149) 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 3 2 5 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 6

Boggi Daniele (06/2141) 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 1 0 0

Babbucci Alessio (06/2138) 0 0 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

Vittori Marianna (06/2137) 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 6

Bisconti Fabio (06/2151) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 4 2 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gagliardi Andrea 06/2140 46 94 2,04

Tiberi Paolo 06/2648 36 56 1,56

Bizzi Carlo 06/2149 28 45 1,61

Boggi Daniele 06/2141 20 36 1,80

Babbucci Alessio 06/2138 21 27 1,29

Vittori Marianna 06/2137 20 23 1,15

Bisconti Fabio 06/2151 21 21 1,00

Scellerati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Alessandro (06/2543) 4 10 4 8 2 2 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 5

Muscio Alessandro (06/2544) 2 6 4 3 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 11 4 5

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 2 6 4 11 2 3 4 11 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cangi Gimmi (06/2542) 2 5 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 3

Lombruchi Claudio (06/2641) 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 1 2 1 4 8 2 3 4 2 4 7 2 3 4 2

Pizzetti Walter (06/2643) 2 5 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franci Enrico (06/2640) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Bianchi Giampiero (06/2545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Detti Michele (06/2642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Alessandro 06/2543 46 82 1,78

Muscio Alessandro 06/2544 42 71 1,69

Alia Paulin 06/2006 22 59 2,68

Cangi Gimmi 06/2542 36 52 1,44

Lombruchi Claudio 06/2641 32 34 1,06

Pizzetti Walter 06/2643 8 13 1,62

Franci Enrico 06/2640 6 6 1,00

Bianchi Giampiero 06/2545 0 0 0,00

Detti Michele 06/2642 0 0 0,00


